© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server
Expressway
Extending Video Communications Securely Beyond the Enterprise
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence® Video Communication Server Expressway (Cisco VCS Expressway) deployed with the
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server (Cisco VCS) enables smooth video communications easily and

Supported RFCs ● RFCs 2543, 3261, 3264, 1889, 3265, 3325, 3515, 3891, 3892, 2327, 4566, 5626, 5627, 5389, and 5766
Awards
Ordering Information
To order Cisco VCS Expressway, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 4.
Table 4. Ordering Information for Cisco VCS Expressway
Product Name Part Number  Compliance
Model Number
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server Expressway
(VCS Expressway Appliance)
Comes with: Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server, Expressway feature,
Gateway Feature, 1800 TURN Relay Option, Cables
Note: A minimum of 5 traversal licenses must be selected when ordering the VCS
Expressway Appliance
CTI-VCS-EXPRESS-K9 TTC2-04
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server Expressway
(Virtualized Application)
Comes with: Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server, Expressway Feature,
Gateway Feature, 1800 TURN Relay Option, VCS-Dual Network Interface Feature
Note: A minimum of 5 traversal licenses must be selected when ordering the VCS
Expressway Virtualized Application
R-VMVCS-EXPWY-K9 TTC2-04
Ordering Options for the Cisco VCS Expressway
5 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-5 N/A
10 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-10 N/A
20 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-20 N/A
50 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-50 N/A
Additional 10 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-10 N/A
Additional 20 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-20 N/A
Additional 50 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-50 N/A
Additional 200 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-200 N/A
Additional 300 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-300 N/A
Enable Device Provisioning for Cisco VCS LIC-VCS-DEVPROV N/A
Advanced Networking for Cisco VCS Expressway (Dual Network Interface) LIC-VCS-DI N/A
VCS FindMe Application for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-FINDME N/A
VCS Enhanced Microsoft Collaboration  LIC-VCS-OCS N/A